



**BEEF'S CLASSIC, ARTISAN-STYLE**

# Pizza

*and game-changing flavors*

Beef's pizzas feature an artisan-style crust for an airy texture. Our 10" pies arrive at your table sporting flavorful ingredients like vine-ripened tomato sauce and whole milk mozzarella ...with a taste that swings for the fences.

## **HOT HONEY** *Pepperoni* (1690 CAL.)

Vine-ripened tomato sauce, whole milk mozzarella, crispy pepperoni cups, creamy ricotta, basil and drizzled with hot honey.

## *Little Italy* (1620 CAL.)

Vine-ripened tomato sauce, whole milk mozzarella, crispy pepperoni cups, Italian sausage, fresh mushrooms and topped with Italian herbs.

## *White Caprese* (1810 CAL.)

Garlic butter sauce, whole milk mozzarella, shredded Parmesan, creamy ricotta, juicy diced tomatoes, basil and drizzled with balsamic glaze.

## **MAMMA** *Meata* (1660 CAL.)

Vine-ripened tomato sauce, whole milk mozzarella, crispy pepperoni cups, Italian sausage, ham, smoked bacon and topped with Italian herbs.

## **BBQ** *Chicken & Bacon* (1810 CAL.)

Sweet Baby Ray's® BBQ sauce, grilled all-white meat chicken, smoked bacon, cheddar jack cheese, sliced red onions and topped with cilantro.

**Try Our New Cauliflower Crust**





# CRAFT YOUR Masterpiece

## ..... Sauce It .....

Vine-Ripened Tomato Sauce (60 CAL.)

Garlic Butter Sauce (200 CAL.)

Buffalo Sauce (90 CAL.)

## ..... Top It .....

### CHEESES

Whole Milk Mozzarella (360 CAL.)

Cheddar Jack Cheese (450 CAL.)

Ricotta (100 CAL.)

Shredded Parmesan (70 CAL.)

### VEGETABLES

Fresh Mushrooms (5 CAL.)

Red Onions (10 CAL.)

Green Peppers (5 CAL.)

Diced Tomatoes (10 CAL.)

### MEATS

Crispy Pepperoni Cups (210 CAL.)

Italian Sausage (160 CAL.)

Ham (25 CAL.)

Smoked Bacon (180 CAL.)

Grilled Chicken (100 CAL.)



**Try Our New Cauliflower Crust**

\*Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 2,000 calories a day used for general nutritional advice, but calorie needs vary. Allergen Warning: Food prepared in this establishment may have come in contact with or contain peanuts, tree nuts, milk, eggs, wheat, soy, shellfish or fish. Fried items should NOT be consumed if you have a food allergy due to the use of shared fryers for shellfish and other proteins. Allergen and nutritional information available upon request.